www.edwardssignaling.com 1-53T M
VI
SU
A
L
SI
G
N
A
LS
1
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage1 Current
Lens
Colors
Replacement
Lens Lamp
Steady-on Beacon
Halogen -
Gray Base
125HALSA24A 24V AC 0.770 A Amber 125LA
50LMP-9WH-D
or industry trade
no. 16922
125HALSB24A 24V AC 0.770 A Blue 125LB
125HALSC24A 24V AC 0.770 A Clear 125LC
125HALSG24A 24V AC 0.770 A Green 125LG
125HALSR24A 24V AC 0.770 A Red 125LR
125HALSA120A 120V AC 0.200 A Amber 125LA
50LMP-12WH-D
or industry trade
no. 15T7DC2
125HALSB120A 120V AC 0.200 A Blue 125LB
125HALSC120A 120V AC 0.200 A Clear 125LC
125HALSG120A 120V AC 0.200 A Green 125LG
125HALSR120A 120V AC 0.200 A Red 125LR
125HALSA24D 24V DC 0.770 A Amber 125LA
50LMP-9WH-D
or industry trade
no. 16922
125HALSB24D 24V DC 0.770 A Blue 125LB
125HALSC24D 24V DC 0.770 A Clear 125LC
125HALSG24D 24V DC 0.770 A Green 125LG
125HALSR24D 24V DC 0.770 A Red 125LR
Steady-on Beacon
Halogen -
Black Base
125HALSA24AB 24V AC 0.770 A Amber 125LA
50LMP-9WH-D
or industry trade
no. 16922
125HALSB24AB 24V AC 0.770 A Blue 125LB
125HALSC24AB 24V AC 0.770 A Clear 125LC
125HALSG24AB 24V AC 0.770 A Green 125LG
125HALSR24AB 24V AC 0.770 A Red 125LR
125HALSA120AB 120V AC 0.200 A Amber 125LA
50LMP-12WH-D
or industry trade
no. 15T7DC2
125HALSB120AB 120V AC 0.200 A Blue 125LB
125HALSC120AB 120V AC 0.200 A Clear 125LC
125HALSG120AB 120V AC 0.200 A Green 125LG
125HALSR120AB 120V AC 0.200 A Red 125LR
125HALSA24DB 24V DC 0.770 A Amber 125LA
50LMP-9WH-D
or industry trade
no. 16922
125HALSB24DB 24V DC 0.770 A Blue 125LB
125HALSC24DB 24V DC 0.770 A Clear 125LC
125HALSG24DB 24V DC 0.770 A Green 125LG
125HALSR24DB 24V DC 0.770 A Red 125LR
1AC voltage frequency is 50/60 Hz
2Incandescent lamps, user supplied
Edwards 125 Class standard steady-on Halogen
beacons are NEMA Type 4X signaling devices,